
PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ I

> NAIVIE OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT. Securities and Exchanqe

Commission of Pakistan

> FEDERAL/ PROVINCIAL GOVT. Federal

> TITLE OF CONTRACT Procurement of Safecom c4 (Kofax) Secure Putl

Printing Licenses multi-function printers (MFPs) with internal proximity

scanners

, TENDER NUIVBER T#09(iiiY23-24

> BRIEF DESCRIPT ON OF CONfRACT Procurement of Safecom c4 (Kofax)

Secure Pull Printing Licenses multi-function printers (MFPS) with internal

Proximity scanners

> TENDER VALUE Rs. 1.44M

> ENGINEER'S ESTII\4ATE NA
(for civilWorks only)

AUTHORITY (PPRA )

; ADVERTISEMENT

(i) PPRA Websile o2.November.2023. TS524443E

(ii) News Papers o4-November-2023. The News & Nawa e Waqt

> TENDER OPENED ON (DATE & TII\,lE) '11 :30 AM on 21-November -2023

> NATURE OF PURCHASE Lplel

> ESTII\4ATED COMPLETION PERIOD 06 weeks

> WHETHER THE PROCUREI\,,IENT WAS INCLUDED IN ANNUAL
PROCUREIVIENT PLAN? YES on EPADS

L s€c{ | o/1 (,
()

> EXTENSION lN DUE DATE (lf any) N9-

2:-



> WHETHER QUATIFICATION CR TERIA WAS INCLJDED IN B DDING/
TENDER DOCUMENTS Y9!
(Also dela ls are avaiable on link httos://www.secp.qov ff4rcSlrernql4

> WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA WAS; NCLUDED IN

BIDDING/IENDER DOCUMENTS Ycg
(Also details are available on link httos://www.seco. qov.ok/procuremenV)

b) SINGLE STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURI:

TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE,c)

d) TWO STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCED U RE,

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OTHER METHOD OF PROCUREIUENT WAS

ADOPTED WITH BRIEF REASONS (i.e EN,,IERGENCY, DIRECT

CONTRACTING, NEGOTIATED TENDERING ETC.) NA

> WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS LOWESI BIDDER Yes

> NUIVBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD N/A (provided free of cost)

; WH CH I\,IETHlD OF PROCUREI,IENT WAS USED: ' (l-cl( one)

a) SINGLE SI.AGE _ ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE: 

-

- WHO S TFE: APPROVING AUTHORITY Commissirn ofthe SECP

> WHETHER APPROVAL OF COIV]PETENT AUTHOFI IY WAS OBTAINED

FOR USING A 1\4ETHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COIV]PETITIVE BIDDING NA

> NUNIBER OF E] DS RECEIVED 81

> WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED NA



PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY
AUTHORITY (PPRA )

PRESENT AT THE TI[/]E OF

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA _ II
NUMBER OF BIDDERS
OPENING OF BIDS O1

> NAI\,1E AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUL BTDDER DWp Technotogies
Pvt. Ltd.,Apex Bus ness Centre,2nd Floor, Golra Road, lsiamabad.

RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUATION REPORT
(i.e. 1"t. 2"0, 3d EVALUATED BtD).

1. DWP Technologies Pvt Ltd

NEED ANALYSIS (Why the procurement was necessary?) procuremenl of
Safecom G4 (Kofax) Secure Pull Printing Licenses multi.function
printe.s (MFPs) with internal proximity scanners

IN CASE EXTENS ON WAS MADE IN RESPONSE TII\,lE. WHAT WERE

THE REASONS (Briefly describe) l!\

WHETHER NAI\,4ES OF THE BIDDERS AND THEIR PRICES WERE READ

OUT AT THE TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS YeS

DATE OF CONTRACT SIGN NG PO enclosed.

CONTRACT AWARD PRICE Bs. 1,444,000/-.

WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION REPORT GVEN TO ALL BIDDERS Yes,
reoort has been s d with bidders throuoh an emai (report enclosed)

,

ANY COI\i]PLAINTS RECEIVED N9

ANY DEVIATION FRO[,I SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN IN THE TENDER
NOTICE/DOCUIVIENTS No

DEVIATION FROM QUALIFICAIION CRITERIA No

SPECIAL CONDITIONS, lF Any lll\
(Give Brief Description)

lF.No.2i I i2008PPRA-RA.l I Il



SECURITIES & EXCHANGE COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN
PURCHASE / WORK ORDER

Head OfficeSupplier 0etails

DWP Technologies (Pvt) Ltd
House No 57. St 48 F,8i4, lslamabad

Vendor Nor 142495

NICL Auilding, 63-Jinnah Aveiue

lslamabad

PAKISTAN

Billto iocation:
NICL 8u ldins, 63-Jinnah Avenue

Order No

5245

Oate:

l5 FEB-24

tstamabad pK

Quote Noi Payment Terms:

pay wlhin 30 days

Descriotion of Goods / Services Quantity/
Unil

Item Unit Price
(PKR)

361,000 00

TotalPrice
(PKR)

1 444 000Software Safecom G4 (Kofax) Secure PLr I Pr nt ng License 4/Each
for mLr ti-l!nclon printers (MFP) w lh nterna
p,o,i1 y S, arr. -

incl. tax PKR: One rfiillion four hundred forty.four thousand Only "'"*" 1,444,000

Thi6 documenl is compuler generated and does not require the sagnalur. or ths Comp.ny s st.mp In orderto b. consldered eatld

2.lnvoice mwtreier to this PO &CEany menl/on the PO No.
J tp-r 1oi.on.o{ . 

9 ro r, " 3oe, .caho1 + bF,e,L, p.
4 Withholding Taxand Sa es Tax wi I be deducled as perapplieble Taxtuies,
. S"e, .\ nvo f, T.5r be --bP led a oaq {'- .he orl,.
6. Paymentwllbe made by crcssed cheque wth n 30 days ol receDt ol goods and invo ce de Nery/chalans.
Tl.caseofanydispulenol@solvedlhrouqhfrltuadisucssonbetwe€flheveidor&sEcPbothpariesshalwilhmuluElconsenrapp.rnlanarbtralor
8 Th's Plrchase O/der (PO) s sdbte.t to signinO of Legal Agreemenl, fapplcable
I Terms& Condll'ons shal b€ applicabe as pubLshed
othd T.tu & condition6: 'M46 @.ks, oth6r r.ms lrk6 LD etc shall b6 aprlrcab 6 as p6r blddhg docum6.t



EVALUATION RXPORT. FINAI
(A, Per Bule 35 of PP RuL., 20(X)

t.
2.

3.

Tender Inquiry No.
PPRA Ref. No. (TSE)
Date & Time ofBid Closing
Dale & Time ofBid Opening
No. ofBids Received
Criteria for Bid Evalwtion
Details of Bid Evaluatiolr

ln 6. olany query, please rqnd emajl at sEhqslk@l(A,lsllSgyrpk
S E C U A I I I E S AI]I D'EICH AN G E

coMM lsslou oF PAt<lsfAN,

NIC Bslldinq .5! Jionah Avenle'

Blue Arca .tslanahad

Securities and Exchange Commission oflakistrn
Single Stage Two Envelope Method
Invitstion to Bid - Procurement ofSafecom G4 (Kofax)
Securc Pul[ Printing Licenses multi-funclion printers
(MFPS) with intemal proximity scanners
(T#}g(iiiy 21-24\
T5524443E
November 21, 2021, I l00Hrs
November 21, 2023, l130Hrs
01
As per Bidding Document
As per Bidding Document

Name of Procu ng Ag€ncy
Method ofProcuremert
Title of Procurement

4.

5.

6.

7,

8.

9.

l0

S, No.

Most Advrtrtageous Bidr DWP Technologies Privste Limited

Any other additional/ supporting irformttion, theprocuritrg lgency nay like to lhBre

Bidder Nrme

Rul./Regulrtion/SBD/P
ollc!,/ B.ris tor

Rejecaion / A.ceptrncr
as per Rule.35 oI PP

tu.1,.1.1r.000 a)
Rs.361,000 (Qry-a)

Compliant to rechnical

evaluation criteria.

R 2001.

Quot.d Pii.e Incl oI
,pplicable Taxes

DWP Tecbnologies

Private Limired

Page I of I

I i

I

] Techricrl

i Evrlu,tlon -
Compliant (YGJNo)

I



EVALUATTON REPORT - TICHNICAL
(As Per Rulc35 oIPP Rul€s,2004)

L
)_

3,

4.

5.

7.

8.

9.
l0

Name of Procuring Agcncy
Method ofProcuremeht
Title olProcurement

Secu.i!ies and Exchange Commi5sion o f Pal,iisran

Single Stage Two Envelope Method
lnviration lo Bid Procurement ol Safecom G4 (Kofax)

Secure Pull Prinring Licenses rrulli-fLrnc on pnnren
(MFPs) with internal proximity scatners

lr#0g(iiiy 23-24)
TS5244438
NoYemb€r 21,2023, I l00Hrs
Nov€mber 21,202i, I l30Hrs
0t
As per Bidding Documenl
As per Bidding Documenl

TEnder lnquiry No.
PPRA Ref. No. (TSE)
Date & Time ofBid Closing
Dale & Time oFBid Opening
No. ofBids Received
Crireria for Bid Evaluation
DEtails of Bid Evaluation

S. No.

Ary olh.r additionll / iu PPorting itform.tlon, tn. Pro.u.ing sgency bav lik' ro 6hare

In cas. ofany query. pleaff $nd email ar 4Ebed.&@!.g.!€!s8o!4!

Ruler'Regulrlio./SaD/Polic]/
B.ils lor Rej..tlon /

Accepr c..s per Rsle 35 of
PP Rules,2004.

Compliant to technical

evaluation crileria.
DWP Technologies Privale
Limited

Page I of I

I

l.
I

I


